
Proposed Auxiliary Lanes
Existing Auxiliary Lanes
HOV/Managed Lanes
Direct Access Ramps (DAR)

Under Crossing
Over Crossing
Jurisdictional Boundaries
Structures over Water Ways

LEGEND

UC
OC

Schematic View, not to scale

INTERSTATE 5
NORTH COAST CORRIDOR HOV/MANAGED LANES PROJECT
PROPOSED 10+4  LANE CONFIGURATIONS
CITY OF CARLSBAD

City of Encinitas City of Carlsbad City of Carlsbad City of Oceanside

Batiquitos Lagoon Agua Hedionda Lagoon

C
hinquapin A

ve O
C

Tam
arack A

ve O
C

C
hestnut A

ve U
C

D
A

R

Buena Vista Creek

C
hinquapin A

ve O
C

D
A

R 5D A R

D A R

D A R

D A R

3
4

5
2

1
3

4
2

1
5

3
4

5
2

1
3

4
2

1
5

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X

A U X

3
4

5
2

1
3

4
2

1
5

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X

A U X

3
4

2
1

3
4

2
1

5
5

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U XA U X

A U X

3
4

5
2

1

3
4

2
1

3
4

2
1

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X

A U X

A U X

3
4

5
2

1
3

4
2

1
H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X

A U X

A U X A U X

A U X

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X
A U X

3
4

5
2

1
3

4
2

1
5

3
4

2
1

3
4

2
1

5
5

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X

3
4

2
1

3
4

2
1

5
5

H O V

H O V

H O V

H O V

A U X

A U X


